DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NORTHDON LIMITED

NORTH EAST DIABETES TRUST

NORTH EAST DIABETES TRUST

NORTH EAST SCOTLAND STEVEDORING
LIMITED

NORTHERN ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN CABLE SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN CARS LIMITED

NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN MARINE OFFSHORE SERVICES
LTD

NORTHERN MARINE OFFSHORE SERVICES
LTD

NORTHERN PAPER BOARD & PACKAGING
LIMITED

NORTHERN PAPER BOARD & PACKAGING
LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER LIMITED

NORTH FACADES LIMITED

NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD

NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD

NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD

NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS

NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS

THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.

NORTH OF SCOTLAND ICE COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH OF SCOTLAND ICE COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH (SCOTLAND) INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTH (SCOTLAND) INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTH SEA COMPACTORS LIMITED

NORTH SEA COMPACTORS LIMITED

NORTH UIST DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

NORTH WEST DUMFRIES COMMUNITY CAFE
LIMITED

NORTH WEST DUMFRIES COMMUNITY CAFE
LIMITED

NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY UK LIMITED

NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY UK LIMITED

NOTABENII LIMITED

NOUSENOMORE 8 LIMITED

NOUVEAU HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

NOUVEAU HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

NOUVELLE HOSPITALITY LIMITED

"SHOP MOBILITY OBAN")

5C320403
5C094877
5C094877
SC320883

5C293882
SC283266
SC378834
SC082005
5C082005
5C082005
SC082005
SC090039

SC090039

SC090039

5C094346

SC094346

5C066905

SC066905

SC155131
SC155131
SC288631
SC370395
SC370395
SC370395
SC159007
SC159007
SC353150
SC353150
SC016989

5C016989

5C225938
5C225938
5C085208
5C085208
SC383175
SC335525

SC335525

SC315159
SC315159
SC377409
S5C044099
5C294270
5C294270
SC376872

18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012

12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
15/01/2012

NORTH APPLECROSS WOODLANDS COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHBURN DISTILLERS LTD.

NORTHBURN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NOVA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

NOVA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

NOVAIR INTERNATIONAL AIRWAYS LIMITED

NOVEMEDIA LTD

NOVEMEDIA LTD

NOVEMEDIA LTD

NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.
NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.
NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NRG DESIGNS LTD.

NSA EVENTS LIMITED

NSA EVENTS LIMITED

NSGNT LTD

NSGNT LTD

NSGNT LTD

N2 GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
N2 GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NU-FORCE GROUP LIMITED
NU-FORCE GROUP LIMITED
NU-FORCE RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
NU-FORCE RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
NUMAX LIMITED

NUMAX LIMITED

NUMAX COMPOSITES ENGINEERING LIMITED
NUMAX COMPOSITES ENGINEERING LIMITED

NUMAX ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
NU-SKOPE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
NVT COMPUTING LIMITED
NVT COMPUTING LIMITED
.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PURVES LIMITED

PURVES LIMITED

PURVES LIMITED

PURVES & SONS LIMITED
PURVES & SONS LIMITED
NYAR UK LTD
NYAR UK LTD

O A S LIMITED

O A S LIMITED

OAKDENE LIMITED

OAKHILL APARTMENTS LTD
OAKHILL APARTMENTS (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED

OAKPORT LIMITED

OAKPORT LIMITED

OBAN & DISTRICT DISABILITY FORUM
AND ACCESS PANEL (INCORPORATING

Zzzz=z2222
sSE==s===53=

5C405560

SC300526
SC148908

SC414725
SC414725
SC036381
SC393540
5C393540
5C393540
S5C261820
S5C261820
SC336197
SC336197
SC336197
S5C322087
SC414368
SC414368
SC406060
SC406060
SC406060
SC391400
SC391400
SC409937
SC409937
SC391356
SC391356
SC376830
SC376830
S5C178242
SC178242
SC103860
SC196348
SC113455
SC113455
S5C261826
SC261826
S5C261826
SC307029
SC307029
SC307029
SC389927
SC389927
SC414639
SC414639
SC087895
5C087895
SC320535
SC324691
SC376882

S5C156548
SC156548
5C226788

18/01/2012

13/01/2012
17/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
15/01/2012
15/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012



