DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHDON LIMITED	SC320403	(D1)	18/01/2012	NORTH APPLECROSS WOODLANDS COMPANY	SC405560	(C2)	18/01/2012
NORTH EAST DIABETES TRUST	SC094877		13/01/2012	LIMITED	30403360	(CZ)	10/01/2012
NORTH EAST DIABETES TRUST	SC094877		13/01/2012	NORTHBURN DISTILLERS LTD.	SC300526	(D1)	13/01/2012
NORTH EAST SCOTLAND STEVEDORING	SC320883		18/01/2012	NORTHBURN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES		. ,	17/01/2012
LIMITED	50320003	(DI)	10/01/2012	LIMITED	50140300	(DI)	17/01/2012
NORTHERN ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED	SC293882	(D1)	12/01/2012	NOVA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC414725	(C1)	17/01/2012
NORTHERN CABLE SERVICES LIMITED	SC283266	, ,	17/01/2012	NOVA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD			17/01/2012
NORTHERN CARS LIMITED	SC378834		17/01/2012	NOVAIR INTERNATIONAL AIRWAYS LIMITED			12/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC082005		13/01/2012	NOVEMEDIA LTD		. ,	16/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC082005		18/01/2012	NOVEMEDIA LTD			16/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC082005		13/01/2012	NOVEMEDIA LTD			16/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC082005	, ,	13/01/2012	NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.			16/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES	SC090039		13/01/2012	NPS BUILDING SERVICES LTD.			16/01/2012
LIMITED		(/	,,	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED		` '	17/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES	SC090039	(D2)	13/01/2012	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED		, ,	17/01/2012
LIMITED		(/	,,	NRG CONSULTANCY LIMITED			17/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE MANNING SERVICES	SC090039	(D2)	13/01/2012	NRG DESIGNS LTD.		, ,	16/01/2012
LIMITED		, ,		NSA EVENTS LIMITED			12/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE OFFSHORE SERVICES	SC094346	(D2)	13/01/2012	NSA EVENTS LIMITED			12/01/2012
LTD		, ,	.,.,	NSGNT LTD		. ,	12/01/2012
NORTHERN MARINE OFFSHORE SERVICES	SC094346	(D2)	13/01/2012			. ,	12/01/2012
LTD		, ,		NSGNT LTD	SC406060	(B4)	12/01/2012
NORTHERN PAPER BOARD & PACKAGING	SC066905	(D2)	13/01/2012	N2 GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED			12/01/2012
LIMITED				N2 GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED			12/01/2012
NORTHERN PAPER BOARD & PACKAGING	SC066905	(D2)	13/01/2012	NU-FORCE GROUP LIMITED	SC409937	(E1)	17/01/2012
LIMITED		, ,		NU-FORCE GROUP LIMITED	SC409937	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTHERN POWER LIMITED	SC155131	(D2)	13/01/2012	NU-FORCE RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	SC391356	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTHERN POWER LIMITED	SC155131	(D2)	13/01/2012	NU-FORCE RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	SC391356	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTH FACADES LIMITED	SC288631	(D1)	13/01/2012	NUMAX LIMITED	SC376830	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD	SC370395	(D2)	12/01/2012	NUMAX LIMITED	SC376830	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD	SC370395	(C3)	12/01/2012	NUMAX COMPOSITES ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC178242	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTHFLIGHT AVIATION LTD	SC370395	(D2)	12/01/2012	NUMAX COMPOSITES ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC178242	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS	SC159007	(C2)	17/01/2012	NUMAX ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	SC103860	(C2)	17/01/2012
NORTH LANDS CREATIVE GLASS	SC159007	(C2)	13/01/2012	NU-SKOPE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC196348	(E1)	12/01/2012
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.	SC353150	(D2)	17/01/2012	NVT COMPUTING LIMITED	SC113455	(D2)	12/01/2012
THE NORTH LONDON GOLF ACADEMY LTD.	SC353150	(D2)	17/01/2012	NVT COMPUTING LIMITED	SC113455	(D2)	12/01/2012
NORTH OF SCOTLAND ICE COMPANY	SC016989	(D2)	12/01/2012	N.W.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED			17/01/2012
LIMITED				N.W.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC261826	(D2)	15/01/2012
NORTH OF SCOTLAND ICE COMPANY	SC016989	(D2)	12/01/2012	N.W.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC261826	(D2)	15/01/2012
LIMITED				N W PURVES LIMITED	SC307029	(F1)	16/01/2012
NORTH (SCOTLAND) INDUSTRIES LIMITED	SC225938			N W PURVES LIMITED			16/01/2012
NORTH (SCOTLAND) INDUSTRIES LIMITED	SC225938		17/01/2012	N W PURVES LIMITED		٠,	16/01/2012
NORTH SEA COMPACTORS LIMITED	SC085208		17/01/2012	N W PURVES & SONS LIMITED		. ,	18/01/2012
NORTH SEA COMPACTORS LIMITED	SC085208		17/01/2012	N W PURVES & SONS LIMITED		. ,	18/01/2012
NORTH UIST DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	SC383175		16/01/2012	NYAR UK LTD		. ,	16/01/2012
NORTH WEST DUMFRIES COMMUNITY CAFE	SC335525	(D2)	13/01/2012	NYAR UK LTD		. ,	16/01/2012
LIMITED				O A S LIMITED		, ,	18/01/2012
NORTH WEST DUMFRIES COMMUNITY CAFE	SC335525	(D2)	13/01/2012	O A S LIMITED		, ,	18/01/2012
LIMITED				OAKDENE LIMITED			17/01/2012
NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY UK LIMITED			16/01/2012	OAKHILL APARTMENTS LTD			12/01/2012
NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY UK LIMITED	SC315159		16/01/2012	OAKHILL APARTMENTS (EDINBURGH)	SC376882	(D1)	12/01/2012
NOTABENII LIMITED	SC377409	, ,	18/01/2012	LIMITED			45/04/000
NOUSENOMORE 8 LIMITED	SC044099		16/01/2012				17/01/2012
NOUVEAU HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	SC294270	, ,	18/01/2012	OAKPORT LIMITED			17/01/2012
NOUVEAU HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	SC294270			OBAN & DISTRICT DISABILITY FORUM	SC226788	(DZ)	13/01/2012
NOUVELLE HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC376872	(DT)	15/01/2012	AND ACCESS PANEL (INCORPORATING			
"SHOP MOBILITY OBAN")							